
Per IOD Spring Meeting 2025   
 

Marblehead IOD Fleet 2025 Calendar 
 

May 18 Spring Business Meeting   @Orchard Circle – 3 pm 

 

May 24 MRA Championship Racing 

May 25 (Sun) MRA Championship Racing 

May 31 MRA Championship Racing 

June 7 MRA Championship Racing 

June 14 MRA Championship Racing  

June 21 MRA Championship Racing  Party – @Marc Lambros/Laura Drexel’s 

June 28 MRA Championship Racing   

July 5 MRA Championship Racing 

July 12 MRA Championship Racing  

July 19 MRA Championship Racing  

July 24 (Thur) Marblehead Race Week (Boston) IOD Party – @Orchard Circle 

July 25 (Fri) Marblehead Race Week (Boston) NOOD Social at BYC 

July 26 (Sat) Marblehead Race Week (Boston) NOOD Social at BYC 

July 27 (Sun) Marblehead Race Week (Boston) NOOD Social and awards at BYC 

August 2 + Joe Crosby (Crew) Race, followed by MRA Championship Racing 

August 9 **Corinthian Classic Day 1 Corinthian Classic Dinner – CYC 

August 10 (Sun) **Corinthian Classic Day 2 

August 16 NO RACING EXPECTED (Ted Hood Regatta) 

August 24 MRA Championship Racing  

August 30 Wales Trophy (Labor Day) Day 1 

August 31 (Sun) Wales Trophy (Labor Day) Day 2    End of Season Cookout – @ Dyson’s 

+September 6 Women’s IOD Invitational DAY 1 

+September 7 Women’s IOD Invitational DAY2 

+September 13  Fall Series Racing 

+September 20 Fall Series Racing 

October 5 (Sun) IOD Fall Business Meeting   @ Orchard Circle – time TBD 

October 17 (Fri) IOD Awards Dinner    Location/Time TBD 

October 24 (Fri) MRA Awards Celebration  @ Boston YC – time TBD 

+ not included in IOD Summer Championship 

** Separate entry required -- www.corinthianclassic.org 

2025 IOD WCA Regattas 

Bermuda International Race Week April 27 – May 4 Hanna Vincent 

Nantucket Invitational  June 27-29 Greg Mancusi-Ungaro 

IOD NAs (Fishers Island) June 27-29 Marc Lambros 

IOD World Championship (Northeast Hbr) September 6-12 Widnall, Corbet, Mancusi-Ungaro 

 


